Измерители уровня
HR-6**1**
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Process connection thread G1/2 to ISO 228
General information
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
H R – 6 (1) (2) 1 (3) (4) / L
HR Device
HR Limit switch
6 Principle of measurement
6 Conductive
(1) Electrode rod diameter
0 Ø4 mm
1 Ø6 mm
(2) Electrical connection
0 G1/2A with connector
1 G1/2A with terminal box
1 Number of electrode rods
1 1 rod
(3) Housing and process connection material
6 Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
7 Plastic PP
8 Plastic PTFE
(4) Electrode rod material
1 Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti, PTFE coated
4 Hastelloy C (only for Ø4 mm (0.16 inch)), PTFE coated
7 Titanium (only for Ø4 mm (0.16 inch)), PTFE coated
8 Tantalum (only for Ø4 mm (0.16 inch)), PTFE coated
1-Rod Electrode HR-6**1**
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
3-
09
-1
1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
3-
09
-1
1
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t3
02
3_
en
g.
pd
f
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56